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Liste des candidats admis sur la liste complémentaire

Formation initiale

Position

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Nom

CRENN

MARAIS

FIACRE

DUNAND

TESSIER

RENAUDIN

GEORGEAULT

MASSON

DIBON

HOMO

NINO

PALLIERNE

BILLON

AGHANO

Prénom

Nancy

Au relie

Marine

Loanne

Victor

Ana

Aurégann

Alvina

Manon

Zoé

Rosni

Inès

Mathys Issah

Mamick

Note du dossier sur 30

23

23

22

21

21

20

19

19

18

18

17

17

17

16

A Rennes, le 28 juin 2022

Catherine DROUGLAZET
Directrice IFAS


